
1 9 3

Monday, January 3 :

5:00

5:15

Tuesday, January 1+:

11:00

12:50

1:00

6:25

James Roosevelt

Mr. Crowley

Board Meeting

Secretary

Senator Byrnes

Mr. Crowley

(Phone)

(Phone)

Wednesday, January 5:

1:00 :Ar. Crowley

A: 05 Mr. Mclntyre

A:20 Governor Ransom

(Phone)

Messrs. Clayton, Wingfield, Blattner
and Cagle (Holding Co. Committee).

5:25

7:00

Thursday, January 6 :

lln.

Mr.

Crowley

Jesse Jones

1:00 Secretary

?:40 Mr. Crowley

Saturday, January 8:

12: °-5 Wayne Taylor

(Phone)

(Phone)

(Phone)
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Monday, January 10:

12:40

12:50

1:10

Gov. Ransom

Mr. IToham

Tuesday, January 11:

2:10 Dr. Viner

2:45 Gov. McKeeand Gribbs Lyons

Thursday, January 13«

12:50 Gov. Ransom

4:30 - 8:^0

Friday, January 1A:

10:30

3:00

3:40 - 6:10

Messrs. Clayton, Wingfield,
Blattner and Cagle.

Board Meeting

Mr. Crowley

Messrs. Ransom, Goldenweiser,
Wyatt and Morrill

Saturday, January 15•

1:00 Gov. Ransom and Tom'K . Smith

Monday, January 17:

11:30

11:50

Mr. Wright Patraan

Mr. Ashoy Stewart

(Phone)

(Phone)

(Phone)
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Monday, January 1? (cont!d.)

12: 35

2:30

3:30

(5:10 - 9:15
)
(5:30
)5:5O

Dr. Goldenweiser

Mr. James Roosevelt

Gov. Ransom

Messrs. Clayton, Wlngfield,
Blattner and Cagle

Mr. James Roosevelt
Gov. Ransom

(Phone)
(Phone)

Tuesday, January 18:

11:30

(5:15 - 7:15
)
(5:50

Mr. Mclntyre (Phone)

Gov. Ransom, Dr. Goldenweiser,
and Mr. Wyatt

Mr. Jerome Frank (Phone)

Wednesday, January 1Q:

12:30

1:00

0:50 - 6:00

(5:00

Dr. Goldenweiser, and Messrs.
Williams and Hansen

Dr. Goldenweiser, Messrs.
Williams, Hansen and Board

Messrs. Ashby Stewart and Clayton

Messrs. Thurston and Currie
Gov. Ransom (Phone)
!l II II

Thursday, January 20:

11:20 Mr. Upham

11:50 Gov. Ransom in his off"* ce.

(Phone)
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Thursday, January 20 - (cont'd.)

4:00 Mr. Mclntyre

5:10 Gov. Ransom

fr iday, January 21:

11:00

12:00

12:35

3:50

I',; on day, January 24*

12:55

1:10

3:42

Tuesday, January 25'

10:30

11:45

11:50

12:10

1:00 - 2:20 *

- 5:00

White House

Messrs. McKee and Thurston

Messrs. Clayton, Wingfield,
Blattner and GazLe

Mr. Uoham

Mr. Wayne Taylor

Messrs. Upham and Magill

Mr. Growley

) +

(5:00

Board Meeting

Secretary's Office (Kelly)

Mr, Growley

Secretary

Luncheon with President
at White House

Mr. Cagle
Gov. Ransom
Mr. Growley

(Phone)

(Phone)

(Phon-J

(Phone)

(Phone)
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Wednesday, January 26:

12:05

12:35

(1:05
)1:25
(1:30

2:10

3:00

3:15

4:40

4:43

5:05

5:15

6:20

6:30

Mr. Upham

Mr. Jesse Jones

Gov. Ransom
Sen. Bulkley
Gov. Ransom - Luncheon

Gov. Ransom

Secretary

Mr. Jesse Jones

Mr. Crowley

Mr. Jesse Jones

Gov. Ransom

(Phone)

(Phone)

(Phone)

Thursday, January 27:

(11:30 - 12:10

(11:A3
)12:10

Dr. Currie
Mr. John S inc la i r - Philadelphia (Phone)
Mr. Crowley "
Mr. Upham "

5! 05

6:05

7:00

Mr. Morrill

Mr. Crowley

11 " - Dinner
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Friday, January 28:

11:00 %*

12:45

1:15

3:35

(3:40
K:35

4:40

4:45

5:50

Saturday, January 29:

11:45

12:00

12:10

(12:25
)12:3O

Monday, January 31:

11:30

11:? 5

1:15

2:30

3:35

4:25

_

<* Treasury

Gov. Ransom

Sen. Bulkley - Luncheon

Hr. Upham

Mr. J . F. T. O'Connor
Jacob Viner

Mr. Wayne Taylor

Dr. Currie

Gov. Ransom

Dr. Currie

Gov. Ransom

Sen. Lee

Mr. Morril l
Mr. Taylor

Secretary

Mr. Morr i l l

Mr. James Roosevelt

Dr. 6krrie

Gov. Ransom

(Phone)

(Phone)

(Phone)

(Phone)

(Phone)
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Monday, January 31 - (Cont'd.)

6:05 Dr. Currie

6:50 Mr. Crowley

F e b r u a r y

Tuesday, February 1:

10: 50

11:00

12:40

1:00

2:30

3:45

5:15

7:40

Wednesday, February 2:

Mr. Jesse Jones

Board Meeting

Mr. James Roosevelt

Secretary

Mr. Crowley

Gov. Ransom

Gov. Ransom

Dr. Currie

/ A:45 Mr. Cagle

5:10 Mr. Crowley

Thursday, Kebruary 3'

3:05

3:25

3:50

3:55

6:10

Mr. Wyatt

Mr. Taylor

Mr. Wyatt

Dr. Currie

Mr. Wyatt

(Phone)

(Phone)

(Phone)

(Phone)

(Phone)

(Phone)
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Friday, February 4:

10: V

4:05

4:20

4:55

Board Meeting

Mr. Dan B e l l

Mr. Upham

Sen. Bulkley

Saturday, February 5:

12:10 Mr- Hancock

12:50 G ov. Ran som

Monday, February 7»

3:55

4:15

5:35

Tuesday, February 8:

10:30

( 3:10 - 6:40
)Q:40

(4:55

Mr . Morrlll

Mr. Wayne Taylor

Mr. Mclntyre

Board Meeting

Mr. Taylor
Mr. Jesse Jones
ii ii it

Wednesday, February 9:

11:50 Sen. Bulkley

12:10 Mr. Maloney

1:00 Secretary - including
Gov. Ransom and Gov. Davis.

(Phone)

(Phone)

(Phone)

(Phone - Taylor)

(Phone)
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Wednesday, February 9 - (Cont'd.)

4:15 Board Meeting

6:2.5 Gov. Ransom

6: 30 Sen. King

7:00 Dr. Currie

Thursday, February 10:

11:15 Gov. Ransom

11:55 Secretary

12:00 Mr. Aubrey Williams

12:10 Dr. Goldenweiser

12:15 Mr. Wayne Taylor

12:A5 Mr. Dan Bell

3:00 Mr. Taylor

Friday, Februar,/ 11:

9:30

11:00

3:00

4:55

Secretary

Board Meeting

it ii

Secretary

Saturday, February 12:

10:10 Mr. Wayne Taylor

10:15 Board Meeting

12:20 Sen. Bulkley

(Phone)

(Phone)

(Phone)

(Phone)
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Monday, February

9:30

2:35

A: 30

6:20

Secretary

Mr. JBines Roosevelt

Secretary - Press Conference

Gov. Ransom

Tue s day, F ebrua ry 15:

1:00 Secretary and Gov. Davis

Wednesday, February 16:

A: 00 Mr. Crovrley

Thursday, February 17:

9:15 Secretary

10:10 Mr. Mclntyre

11:40 Mr. 'Wayne Taylor

3:15 White House (Dr. Goldenweiser
and Dr. Carrie)

Friday, February 18:

12:35 yIr. Morrill

Thursday, February 22r:

5:10 Gov. Ransom

Friday, February 25:

11:00 BoarH Meeting

(Phone)

(Phone - Apt.)

(Phone)

(Phone)

(Phone)
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Friday, February 25 - (cont'd.)

( 3:20
)4:O5
( 4:20
)6:O5

Board Meeting
Mr. Taylor
tt n

Dr. Goldenweiser and
Mr. Thurston.

(Phone)

Friday, March 4:

4:35 - 7:20

Saturday, March 5'

12:45

12:50

Mr. Wayne Taylor

Mr. Wayne Taylor

Gov. Ransom

(Phone)

Monday, March 7:

12:10

(2:40 - 8:00

(A: 45

Mr. Mclntyre

Gov. "Ransom, Mr. Thurston,
and tor, :viorrill

Mr. Davis

(Phono)

Tuesday,

11:40.

11:55

1:00

3:45

4:30

Ma.rch 8:

Mr.

Dr.

The

Dr.

Sen

Upham

Currie

President

Currie

. Town send

- luncheon at White
House.

(Phone)

(Phone)
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Wednesday, March 9:

11:40

1:10

2:20

4:30

Thursday, March 10;

10:45

11:00

12:10

12:48

12:50

12:55

3:05

?: 25

3' 50

5:40

Gov. Ransom (Phone)

Sen. Q'Mahoney "

Mr. Wingfield "

Gov. Ransom and Mr. l&ngfield

Mr. Crowley (Phone)

Secretary, Governor Ransom
and Banking Coimnittee

Gov. Ransom

Mr. O'Connor (Phone)

Mr. Mclntyre "

Gov. Ransom "

Mr. Wayne Taylor "

Mr. Crowley "

u it it

Dr. Currie and Dr. Goldenweiser

Gov. Ransom - in his office.
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