# 1 9 3 8

	Monday, January 3:		
	5:00	James Roosevelt	(Phone)
	5:15	Mr. Crowley	11
	Tuesday, January 4:		
	11:00	Board Meeting	
	12:50	Secretary	(Phone)
	1:00	Senator Byrnes	11
	6:25	Mr. Crowley	11
	Wednesday, January 5:		
	1:00	Mr. Crowley	
	4:05	Mr. McIntyre	(Phone)
	4:20	Governor Ransom	11
-	4:30	Messrs. Clayton, Wingfield, Blatand Cagle (Holding Co. Committed	
	5:25	Mr. Crowley	(Phone)
	7:00	Mr. Jesse Jones	11
	Thursday, January 6:		
	1:00	Secretary	
	3:40	Mr. Crowley	(Phone)
	Saturday, January 8:		
	12:35	Wayne Taylor	(Phone)

Monday, January 10:

12:40 Gov. Ransom (Phone)

12:50

1:10 Mr. Upham

Tuesday, January 11:

2:10 Dr. Viner

2:45 Gov. McKee and Gibbs Lyons

Thursday, January 13:

12:50 Gov. Ransom

4:30 - 8:40 Messrs. Clayton, Wingfield, Blattner and Cagle.

battorior and ought.

Friday, January 14:

10:30 Board Meeting

3:00 Mr. Crowley (Phone)

3:40 - 6:10 Messrs. Ransom, Goldenweiser,

Wyatt and Morrill

Saturday, January 15:

1:00 Gov. Ransom and Tom K. Smith

Monday, January 17:

11:30 Mr. Wright Patman (Phone)

11:50 Mr. Ashby Stewart

Monday, January 17 (cont'd.)

12:35 Dr. Goldenweiser

2:30 Mr. James Roosevelt

3:30 Gov. Ransom

(5:10 - 9:15 Messrs. Clayton, Wingfield,
Blattner and Cagle
(5:30 Mr. James Roosevelt (Phone)
5:50 Gov. Ransom (Phone)

Tuesday, January 18:

11:30 Mr. McIntyre (Phone)

(5:15 - 7:15 Gov. Ransom, Dr. Goldenweiser, and Mr. Wyatt (5:50 Mr. Jerome Frank (Phone)

Wednesday, January 19:

12:30 Dr. Goldenweiser, and Messrs.

Williams and Hansen

1:00 Dr. Goldenweiser, Messrs.
Williams, Hansen and Board

2:40 Messrs. Ashby Stewart and Clayton

 8:50 - 6:00
 Messrs. Thurston and Currie

 1:40
 Gov. Ransom
 (Phone)

 5:00
 " "

Thursday, January 20:

11:20 Mr. Upham (Phone)

11:50 Gov. Ransom - in his office.

	Thursday, January 20 -	(cont'd.)	
	4:00	Mr. McIntyre	(Phone)
	5:10	Gov. Ransom	11
	Friday, January 21:		
	11:00	White House	
	12:00	Messrs. McKee and Thurston	
No. I Washington	12:35	Messrs. Clayton, Wingfield, Blattner and Carle	
	3:50	Mr. Upham	
	Monday, January 24:		
	12:55	Mr. Wayne Taylor	(Phone)
	1:10	Messrs. Upham and Magill	
	3:42	Mr. Crowley	(Phone)
	Tuesday, January 25:		
	10:30	Board Meeting	
	11:45	Secretary's Office (Kelly)	(Phone)
	11:50	Mr. Crowley	11
	12:10	Secretary	11
	1:00 - 2:20	Luncheon with President at White House	
	(3:25 - 5:00	Mr. Cagle	
	)4:00 (5:00	Gov. Ransom Mr. Crowley	(Phone)

Wednesday,	January	26:
110000000000000000000000000000000000000	o look a colon of	~~ -

12:05	Mr. Upham	(Phone)
12:35	Mr. Jesse Jones	11
(1:05 )1:25 (1:30	Gov. Ransom Sen. Bulkley Gov. Ransom - Luncheon	(Phone)
2:10	Gov. Ransom	
3:00	11 11	(Phone)
3:15	Secretary	
4:40	Mr. Jesse Jones	11
4:43	Mr. Crowley	11
5:05	Mr. Jesse Jones	11
5:15	Gov. Ransom	n
6:20	11 11	11
6:30	п п	Ħ

# Thursday, January 27:

(11:30 - 12:10 )11:40 (11:43 )12:10	Mr.	Currie John Sinclair - Philadelphia Crowley Upham	(Phone)
5:05	Mr.	Morrill	11
6:05	Mr.	Crowley	11
7:00	11	" - Dinner	

Friday, January 28:		
11:00	Treasury	
12:45	Gov. Ransom	(Phone)
1:15	Sen. Bulkley - Luncheon	
3:35	Mr. Upham	(Phone)
(3:40 )4:35	Mr. J. F. T. O'Connor Jacob Viner	11
4:40	Mr. Wayne Taylor	11
4:45	Dr. Currie	11
5:50	Gov. Ransom	
Saturday, January 29:		
11:45	Dr. Currie	(Phone)
12:00	Gov. Ransom	11
12:10	Sen. Lee	11
(12:25 )12:30	Mr. Morrill Mr. Taylor	11
Monday, January 31:		
11:30	Secretary	(Phone)
11:35	Mr. Morrill	11
1:15	11 11	
2:30	Mr. James Roosevelt	
3:35	Dr. Grrie	(Phone)
4:25	Gov. Ransom	

Monday, January 31 - (Cont'd.)

6:05 Dr. Currie (Phone)

6:50 Mr. Crowley

#### February

#### Tuesday, February 1:

10:50 Mr. Jesse Jones (Phone)

11:00 Board Meeting

12:40 Mr. James Roosevelt (Phone)

1:00 Secretary

2:30 Mr. Crowley (Phone)

3:45 Gov. Ransom

5:15 Gov. Ransom

7:40 Dr. Currie

## Wednesday, February 2:

4:45 Mr. Cagle (Phone)

5:10 Mr. Crowley

#### Thursday, February 3:

3:05 Mr. Wyatt (Phone)

3:25 Mr. Taylor "

3:50 Mr. Wyatt "

3:55 Dr. Currie

6:10 Mr. Wyatt

Friday, February 4:				
10:30	Board Meeting			
4:05	Mr. Dan Bell	(Phone)		
4:20	Mr. Upham	II .		
4:55	Sen. Bulkley	11		
Saturday, February 5:				
12:10	Mr. Hancock	(Phone)		
12:50	Gov. Ransom	11		
Monday, February 7:				
3:55	Mr. Morrill			
4:15	Mr. Wayne Taylor	(Phone)		
5:35	Mr. McIntyre	п		
Tuesday, February 8:				
10:30	Board Meeting			
(3:10 - 6:40 )3:40 (4:55	Mr. Taylor Mr. Jesse Jones """	(Phone - Taylor)		
Wednesday, February 9:				
11:50	Sen. Bulkley	(Phone)		
12:10	Mr. Maloney	11		

Secretary - including

Gov. Ransom and Gov. Davis.

1:00

Wednesday, February 9	- (Cont'd.)	
4:15	Board Meeting	
6:25	Gov. Ransom	
6:30	Sen. King	(Phone)
7:00	Dr. Currie	11
Thursday, February 10		
11:15	Gov. Ransom	(Phone)
11:55	Secretary	11
12:00	Mr. Aubrey Williams	н
12:10	Dr. Goldenweiser	11
12:15	Mr. Wayne Taylor	11
12:45	Mr. Dan Bell	II
3:00	Mr. Taylor	11
Friday, February 11:		
9:30	Secretary	
11:00	Board Meeting	
3:00	11 11	
4:55	Secretary	
Saturday, February 12:		
10:10	Mr. Wayne Taylor	(Phone)
10:15	Board Meeting	
12:20	Sen. Bulkley	(Phone)

Monday, February 14:

9:30 Secretary

2:35 Mr. James Roosevelt

4:30 Secretary - Press Conference

6:20 Gov. Ransom

Tuesday, February 15:

1:00 Secretary and Gov. Davis

Wednesday, February 16:

4:00 Mr. Crowley (Phone)

Thursday, February 17:

9:15 Secretary (Phone - Apt.)

10:10 Mr. McIntyre " "

11:40 Mr. Wayne Taylor (Phone)

3:15 White House (Dr. Goldenweiser and Dr. Currie)

Friday, February 18:

12:35 Mr. Morrill (Phone)

Thursday, February 24:

5:10 Gov. Ransom (Phone)

Friday, February 25:

11:00 Board Meeting

Friday, February 25 - (cont'd.)

(3:20 Board Meeting
)4:05 Mr. Taylor (Phone)
(4:20 " "

Dr. Goldenweiser and

Mr. Thurston.

#### Friday, March 4:

)6:05

4:35 - 7:20 Mr. Wayne Taylor

### Saturday, March 5:

12:45 Mr. Wayne Taylor (Phone)

12:50 Gov. Ransom "

#### Monday, March 7:

12:10 Mr. McIntyre (Phone)

(2:40 - 8:00 Gov. Ransom, Mr. Thurston, and Mr. Morrill
(4:45 Mr. Davis

#### Tuesday, March 8:

11:40. Mr. Upham (Phone)

11:55 Dr. Currie

1:00 The President - luncheon at White House.

3:45 Dr. Currie (Phone)

4:30 Sen. Townsend

	Wednesday, March 9:		
	11:40	Gov. Ransom	(Phone)
	1:10	Sen. O'Mahoney	11
	2:20	Mr. Wingfield	11
-	4:30	Gov. Ransom and Mr. Wingfield	
	Thursday, March 10:		
	10:45	Mr. Crowley	(Phone)
Season of the last	11:00	Secretary, Governor Ransom and Banking Committee	
· Committee	12:10	Gov. Ransom	
	12:35	Mr. O'Connor	(Phone)
	12:48	Mr. McIntyre	11
-	12:50	Gov. Ransom	11
	12:55	Mr. Wayne Taylor	11
	3:05	Mr. Crowley	11
	3:25	11 11	11
	3:50	Dr. Currie and Dr. Goldenweiser	
6	5:40	Gov. Ransom - in his office.	